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ORAL LIQUID  Product 
Code Sr. 

No. Composition 

1.  Liquid Calcium with Phosphorus, Magnesium, Zinc & Vit. D3 Suspension L-01 
2.  L-Carnosine L-02 

3.  L-Ornithine, Curcumin (Derived from turmeric), Inositol, Sodium (as Sodium Citrate), 
Potassium (as Potassium Chloride 

L-03 

4.  Alpha Amylase (Bacterial 1:1200), Papain, Anethum graveolens Oil (Dill Oil), 
Pimpinella anisum Oil (Aniseed Oil), Carum carvi fruit Oil (Caraway Oil) 

L-04 

5.  L-Ornithine L-Aspartate, Silymarin, Glutathione L-05 
6.  L-Ornithine L-Aspartate, Silymarin, L-Gluthathione L-06 
7.  Calcium, Magnesium, Zinc & Vit. D3 Suspension L-07 
8.  Vitamin D3 Nano Shots L-08 
9.  Carotenoids, DHA, Vitamins & Minerals Tablets L-09 
10.  Ferrous Calcium Citrate & Folic Acid Syrup L-10 
11.  Ferric Ammonium Citrate, Vitamin B12, Folic Acid & Zinc Syrup L-11 
12.  Sodium Feredetate, Folic Acid & Vitamin B12 Syrup L-12 
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13.  Iron (III) Hydroxide Poly Maltose Complex L-13 
14.  Ferrous Asparto Glycinate, L-Methylfolate Calcium, Vit.D3, Zinc & Vit. C Suspension. L-14 
15.  Omega 3 Syrup L-15 
16.  Carnberry, D-mannose & Potassium, Magnesium Citrate Suspension L-16 
17.  Potassium Citrate & Magnesium Citrate Syrup L-17 
18.  Liver Tonic With Silymarin & Vitamin B-complex L-18 
19.  Silymarin With Ani_oxidant Syrup L-19 
20.  Silymarin With Anitioxidant, Micronutrients Syrup L-20 
21.  Lactulose Syrup L-21 
22.  Vitamin D3, Iron, Vitamins & Minerals Syrup L-22 
23.  Multivitamin, Multiminerals & Antioxidant Syrup L-23 
24.  Ubidecarenone & Levocarnitine Syrup L-24 
25.  Digestive Enzyme Syrup L-25 
26.  Digestive Enzyme with B-Complex Syrup L-26 
27.  Potassium Magnesium Citrate, D-Mannose Cranberry Extract Suspension L-27 

DROPS Product 
Code Sr. 

No. Composition 

1.  Amylase, Protease, Lactase & Lipase Drops D-01 
2.  DHA Drops D-02 
3.  L-Lysine with Mul_viamin & Multimineals Drop D-03 
4.  Vitamin C & Zinc Immmunity Booster Drops D-04 

5.  Ferrous Calcium Citrate Complex Drops 
& Folic Acid Drop D-05 

6.  Ferrous Asparto Glycinate & 
Folic Acid Drops D-06 

7.  
Ferrous Ascorbate, Cyanocobalamin, 
Folic Acid & Zinc Suspension D-07 

8.  L-Lysine, Vitamin C, DHA, Mul_viamins 
& Mul_mineals Drops D-08 

9.  Mul_vitamin & Mul_mineral Drops D-09 
10.  L-Lysine, DHA, Mul_viamins, Multiminerals & Anntxidants Drop D-10 
11.  Multimineral & Multivitamin with Coenzyme Q-10 Drop D-11 
12.  Vitamin D3 Drops D-12 
13.  Multivitamins With Zinc & Lysine Drops D-13 
14.  Ferrous Gluconate, Folic Acid &Vitamin B12 Drops D-14 
15.  Zinc Oral Drop D-15 

PROTEIN POWDER  Product 
Code Sr. 

No. Composition 
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1.  Folic Acid, Pantothenic Acid, Calcium, Iron, Sodium, Zinc, Vitamin A, C, D, B1, B2, B6 PT-01 

2.  Personalized Protein Powder: DHA, Cyanocobalamin, Vitamin B1, B2, B6,A,D3, C, E, 
B5, Folic Acid, Niacinamide, Zinc, Copper, Sodium, Ferrous & Manganese PT-02 

3.  100% Whey Protein  PT-03 

4.  
DHA, Cyanocobalamin, Vitamin B1, B2, B6, A,D3, C, E, B5, Folic Acid, Niacinamide, 
Zinc, 
Copper, Sodium, Ferrous & Manganese Sulphate 

PT-04 

5.  
Whey Protein, Calcium, Phosphrous, Potassium, Magnesium, Chloride, Sodium, DHA, 
Vitamin C, Iron, Vitamin E, Niacin, Colostrum, Pantothenic Acid, Vitamin B6, Zinc, 
Vitamin B2, B1, D, A, B12, Folic Acid, Copper, Iodine, Bio_n, & Selenium 

PT-05 

CAPSULES  Product 
Code Sr. 

No. 
Composition 

1.  L-Methylfolate 800mcg, Pyridoxal-5-Phosphate 500mcg, DHA 200mg HG-01 

2.  
CoQ10, EPA, DHA, Cyanocobalamin, L-Carnitine, L-Arginine, Vitamin E, Astaxanthin, 
Green Tea, Zinc HG-02 

3.  CoQ10, Lycopene, L-Arginine, Omega-3, Selenium HG-03 
4.  Calcium Citrate, Vitamin K27, Calcitriol, Zinc, Magnesium, Folic Acid HG-04 
5.  Calcium Citrate, Calcitriol, Omega-3, Folic Acid, Vitamin K27, B12, Boron HG-05 
6.  Lycopene, Lutein, Beta-carotene, Zinc, Grape Seed HG-06 
7.  Lycopene, Vitamins A, C, E, Zinc, Chromium HG-07 
8.  Lycopene, Multivitamins, Minerals, Folic Acid, Biotin HG-08 

9.  Lycopene, Lutein, Lysine, Niacinamide, B-complex, Calcium, Iron, Magnesium, Zinc, 
Copper, Manganese, Selenium 

HG-09 

10.  Multivitamin blend with Calcium, Iodine, Magnesium, Manganese, Copper, Zinc, 
Molybdenum 

HG-10 

11.  Ginseng, Multivitamins, Minerals HG-11 
12.  Ginseng, Lycopene, Multivitamins, Minerals HG-12 
13.  Silymarin, Alpha Lipoic Acid, L-Ornithine, L-Aspartate, Selenium, Thiamine HG-13 
14.  Rosehip, Chondroitin, Collagen, Vitamin C, Sodium Hyaluronate HG-14 
15.  Cissus, Vitex, Boswellia, Withania HG-15 
16.  L-Glutathione 500mg HG-16 
17.  L-Glutathione 1000mg HG-17 
18 Cranberry Extract 200mg, D-Mannose 50mg HG-18 

SOFTGEL CAPSULES  Product 
Code Sr. 

No. 
Composition 

6.  Cranberry Extract 300mg, D-Mannose 200mg SG-01 
7.  Curcumin 500mg, Piperine 10mg SG-02 
8.  Carica Papaya Extract 350mg, Tinospora Cordifolia 150mg SG-03 
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9.  Evening Primrose Oil 500mg SG-04 
10.  Evening Primrose Oil 1000mg SG-05 
11.  Omega-3 (EPA 90mg, DHA 60mg) SG-06 
12.  Omega-3 (EPA 180mg, DHA 120mg) SG-07 
13.  Flaxseed Oil 500mg SG-08 
14.  Flaxseed Oil 1000mg SG-09 

15.  
Advanced formulations (4G to 12G) with Omega-3, Green Tea, Ginseng, Ginkgo, 
Grape Seed, Garlic, Ginger, Glutamic Acid, Probiotics, Bioflavonoids, Carotenoids, 
Multivitamins, Minerals 

SG-10 

16.  L-Methylfolate 800mcg, Pyridoxal-5-Phosphate 500mcg, DHA 40% 200mg SG-11 

17.  
Co-enzyme Q10 100MG, Eicosapentaenoic Acid 180mg, Docosahexaenoic Acid 
120mg, Cyanocobalamin 1mcg, L-Carnitine 500mg, L-Arginine 100mg, Vitamin E 
14.9 IU, Astaxanthin (1%) 8mg, Green Tea Extract 20mg, Zinc Sulphate 7.5 mg 

SG-12 

18.  Co-Enzyme Q10 100mg, Lycopene 10% 5000mcg, L-Arginine 100mg, Omega-3 Fatty 
Acid 500mg, Selenium 70mcg SG-13 

19.  Calcium Citate 1000mg, Vitamin K27 45mcg, Calcitriol  0.025mcg, Zinc Sulphate 12, 
Magnisium Oxide 50mg, Folic Acid 160mcg 

SG-14 

20.  
Calcium Citate 1000mg, Calcitriol 0.25mcg, Omega-3 Fatty Acid [Eicosapentaenoic 
Acid 90mg, Docosahexaenoic Acid 60mg, Folic Acid 160mcg, Vitamin K27 45mcg, 
Vitamin B12 [as Cyanocobalamin] 0.8mcg, Boron [as Boron Proteonate] 150mcg 

SG-15 

21.  Lycopene 6% 5000mcg, Lutein 8% 2000mcg, Betacarotene 10% 4.8mg, Zinc As Zinc 
Monohydrate 70mcg, Grape Seed Extract 10mg 

SG-16 

22.  Lycopene 6% 2000mcg, Vitamin A 200 IU, Vitamin C 40mg, Vitamin E 10 IU, Zinc 
Sulphate Monohydrate 12mg, Chromium 33 mcg 

SG-17 

23.  

Lycopene 10% Dispersion 7500mcg, Vitamin A (as Acetate) 2000 I.U., Vitamin B1 
1.4mg, Vitamin B2 1.6mg, Vitamin B6 1.50mg, Vitamin B12 1mcg, Vitamin C (coated) 
25mg, Vitamin D3 200 I.U., Vitamin E 10mg, Calcium Pantothenate 5mg, Zinc As Zinc 
Oxide 12 Mg, Folic Acid 200mcg, Copper As Copper Sulphate 1.35mg, Potassium As 
Potassium Chloride 0.98mg, Magnesium As Megnesium Oxide 10mg, Manganese As 
Manganese Chloride 2.80mg, Selenium As Sodium Selenite 100mcg, Chromium 
Chloride 33mcg As Chromium 

SG-18 

24.  

Lycopene 10% Dispersion 5000mcg, Lutein 8% 6 Mg, Lysine Hydrochloride 50mg, 
Niacinamide 18mg, Vitamin B6 1 Mg, Folic Acid 200mcg, Biotin 10mcg, Vitamin B12 
1mcg, Vitamin D3 5 Mcg, Calcium As Dibasic Calcium Phosphate 75mg, Iron As 
Ferrous Fumarate 17mg, Magnesium As Megnesium Hydroxide 10mg, Zinc As Zinc 
Sulphate Monohydrate 10mg, Copper As Cupric Sulphate 1.35mg, Manganese As 
Manganese Sulphate 5mg, Selenium As Sodium Selenate 40mcg 

SG-19 

25.  
Vitamin-A 1600 I.U. Vitamin C 2.5mg, Vitamin E Acetate 5mg, Vitamin D3 100 I.U., 
Vitamin B1 1mg, Vitamin B2 1mg, Vitamin B6 0.5mg, Vitamin B12 1mcg, Foilic Acid 
50mcg, Niacinamide 15mg, Calcium Pantothenate 5mg, 

SG-20 
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Iodine As Ptassium Iodide 100mcg, Magnesium As Magnesium Sulphate 3mg, 
Manganese As Manganese Chloride 0.5mg, Calcium As Dibasic Calcium Phosphate 
254.5mg, Copper As Copper Sulphate 45mcg, Zinc As Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate 
0.5mg, Molybdenum As Sodium Molydate 0.1mg 

26.  

Ginseng Extract Powder 42.5 mg, Vitamin A 2000 I.U., Vitamin B1 1 mg, Vitamin B2 
1.5 mg, Vitamin B3 10 mg, Vitamin B5 5 mg, Vitamin B6 1 mg, Vitamin B12 1 mcg, 
Vitamin C 40 mg, Vitamin D3 200 IU, Vitamin E 5 mg, Folic Acid 200 mcg, Calcium 
75 mg, Phosphorus 58 mg, Iron 17 mg, Zinc 10 mg, Magnesium 3 mg, Pottasium 2 
mg, Manganese 0.5 mg, Copper 0.5 mg, Iodine 0.1 mg 

SG-21 

27.  

Ginseng 42.5 mg, Lycopene 10% 6000 mcg, Vitamin A 2000 IU, Vitamin B1 1 mg, 
Vitamin B2 1.5 mg, Vitamin B6 1 mg, Vitamin B12 1 mcg, Vitamin D3 200 IU, Vitamin 
E 5 IU, Calcium Pantothenate 2.5 mg, Folic Acid 150 mcg, Niacinamide 18 mg, 
Vitamin C 40 mg, Iodine as Sodium Iodide 150 mcg, 
Magnesium as magnesium Oxide 10 mg, Calcium as Calcium Phosphate 75 mg, 
Copper as Copper Sulphate 500 mcg, Iron as Ferrous Fumarate 17 mg, Zinc as Zinc 
Oxide 10 mg, Manganese as Manganese Chloride 1.5 mg 

SG-22 

SACHET  Product 
Code Sr. 

No. Composition 

1.  Calcium Lactate Gluconate, Vit. A, Vitamin D3, B1, B2, Nicotinamide, Vit. C., & Vit. E SH-01 
2.  Collagen Peptide, Vit. C & Glucosamine SH-02 
3.  Rosehip Ext. Boswellia Serrata Ext., Devil’s Claw Ext. SH-03 
4.  Cholecalciferol (Vitamin D3) SH-04 
5.  L-Arginine, Proanthocyanidin, Zinc & L-Methylfolate SH-05 
6.  L-Arginine, Proanthocyanidin, DHA, Cyanocobalamin, Vit. B6 & Folic Acid SH-06 

7.  L-Arginine, Proanthocyanidin, DHA, Cyanocobalamin, Magnesium, Zinc, 
Vit.B6 & Folic Acid 

SH-07 

8.  L-Arginine & Folic Acid SH-08 
9.  Myo-Inositol, N-Acetylcystein, L- Methylfolate Calcium & Vitamin D3 SH-09 
10.  Myo-Inositol, Melatonin, Folic Acid & Vitamin D3 SH-10 

11.  L-Carnitine, Acetyl L-Carnitine, Vit. E, Co-Enzyme Q10, Zinc, Astaxanthin, 
Lycopene, L-Methylfolate & Vit. B12 SH-11 

12.  

Lactobacillus Acidophilus, Lactobacillus Reuteri, Lactobacillus Plantarum, 
Lactobacillus Delbrueckii, Lactobacillus Bulgaricus, Lactobacillus Casei, Lactobacillus 
Helveticus, Lacobacillus Rhamnosus, Lactobacillus Paracasei, Bifidobacterium 
Bifidum, Bifidobacterium Breve, Bifidobacterium Coagulans, Bifidobactcterium lactis, 
Bifidobactterium Animalis Lactis, Bifidob erium Longum, Bifidobactterium Subtillis, 
Sedobacterium Thermophilus, Saccharmoyces Boulardi & Fructooligosaccharides. 

SH-12 

13.  Lactobacillus Acidophillus, Lactobacillus Rhamnosus, Bifidobacterium Longum, 
Saccharomyces Boulardii, Fructo-Oligo-Saccharides, Bovine Colostrum 7 Zinc 

SH-13 
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Sulphate Monohydrate 

14.  
Probiotics 1.25 billion cells (LACTOBACILLUS Rhamnosus, Lactobacillus Paracasei, 
Lactobacillus Acidophilus, Lactobacillus Sporogenes, Bifidobacterium Longum, 
Sacharomyces Boulardii) & Colostrum 

SH-14 

15.  
Saccharomyces Boulardii, Saccharomyces Cerevisiae & Lactic Acid Bacillus. 

SH-15 

DRY SYRUP Product 
Code Sr. 

No. Composition 

1.  
Streptococcus Faecalis, Clostridium Butyricum, Bacillus Mesentericus & Lactic Acid 
Bacillus DS-01 

2.  Bacillus Coagulans Dry Syrup DS-02 

3.  Lactic Acid Bacillus Spoes, Niacinamide, Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate, Thiamine 
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Pyridoxine Hydrochloride, Folic Acid & Cyanocobalamin. 

DS-03 

4.  Streptococcus Faecalis, Clostridium Dutyricum, Bacillus Mesentericus & 
Lactic Acid Bacillus. 

DS-04 

TABLET Product 
Code Sr. 

No. Composition 

1.  L-Ornithine L-Aspartate 150mg, Pancreatin 100mg TB-01 

2.  Calcitriol 0.25mcg, Vitamin K2-7 22.5mcg, Calcium Carbonate (elemental Calcium 
250 mg), Boron, Zinc 

TB-02 

3.  Boswellic Acid, Glucosamine Sulphate, MSM, Chondroitin, Curcumin, Hyaluronic 
Acid, Vitamin D3, Zinc 

TB-03 

4.  Glucosamine Sulphate, Collagen Peptide, Rose Hip, Ginger, Vitamin C, Iron, Zinc, 
Manganese, Copper, Folic Acid, Selenium, Vitamin D3, B12 

TB-04 

5.  Harjod, Ashwagandha, Vitamin D3, Vitamin K2-7, Calcium TB-05 

6.  
Multivitamin blend (A, C, B-complex, E, D3), Calcium, Zinc, Iron, Chromium, Copper, 
Manganese, Sodium TB-06 

7.  Multivitamin blend with Pantothenate, Zinc, Copper, Manganese, Chromium TB-07 
8.  Curcumin 111mg, Lycopene 2000mcg, Piperine 2.5mg TB-08 
9.  NAC 300mg, Alpha Lipoic Acid 200mg, Inositol 100mg, Chromium, Zinc Gluconate TB-09 

10.  Calcium Carbonate, Magnesium, Zinc Sulphate, Cyanocobalamin, L-Methylfolate, 
Vitamin K2-7 & Calcitrol 

TB-10 

11.  Calcium Citrate, Magnesium, Zinc & Vit. D3 TB-11 
12.  Coral Calcium TB-12 
13.  Calcium Citrate Malate & Vitamin D3 TB-13 
14.  Calcium Phosphate, Magnesium Hydroxide, Zinc Gluconate, & Vitamin D3 TB-14 
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15.  Calcium Citrate Malate, L-Methylfolate, Vit. C, Vit. K2-7, Vit. D3, Vitamin E, Boron, L-
Carnitine L-Tartrate, Cyano. & Magnesium Sulphate Tablet 

TB-15 

16.  
Clacium Aspartate, Calcium Orotate, Vit. D3, Zinc, Folic Acid, Magnesium Hydroxide & 
Hydroxocobalamin TB-16 

17.  Rosehip Ext., Devil’s Claw Ext., Boswellia Serrata Extract. TB-17 
18.  Rosehip Ext. Undenatured Collagen Peptide Type 2, Vit., C & Sodium Hyaluronate TB-18 

19.  Rosehip Ext. Chondroition Sulphate Sodium, Collagen Peptide Type I, Vit. C & 
Sodium Hyaluronate TB-19 

20.  Curcumin, Piperine, Rosehip Ext., Vit. D3 & Vit.c TB-20 
21.  Rosehip Ext. Boswellia Serrata Ext. TB-21 

22.  Collagen PeptideType I, Sodium Hyaluronate, Ascorbic Acid & Chondroitin 
Sulphate Sodium Tablet 

TB-22 

23.  
Undenatured Collagen Peptide ype II, Boswellia Serrata Ext., Vit.C, & Curcumin C3 
Complex TB-23 

24.  L-Arginine, Sodium Hyaluronate, Chondroitin Sulphate Sodium, Vit.C, & Collagen 
Peptide Type I 

TB-24 

25.  L-Methylfolate Calcium, Adenosylcobalamin, Cyanocobalamin, Folic Acid & Pyridoxal- 
5-Phosphate 

TB-25 

26.  L-Methylfolate, Cyanocobalamin & Pyridoxal-5-Phosphate TB-26 
27.  Co-Enzyme Q10, Omega 3 Fatty Acid, Lycopene with Cyanocobalamin TB-27 
28.  Co-Enzyme Q10, EPA, DHA, Lycopene & Selenium TB-28 
29.  L-Methylfolate, Riboflavin, Niacinamide & Lactic Acid Bacillus TB-29 
30.  Vitamin C (Orange Flavour) TB-30 
31.  Vitamin C, Rosehip Powder & Acerola Powder TB-31 
32.  Coral Calcium & Vitamin D3 TB-32 

33.  Tripterygium Wilfordii Root Extract, Eugenia Jambolana Amla, Green Tea Extract 
& Vitamin D3 

TB-33 

34.  Thiamine (Vitamin B1) TB-34 

35.  
Korean Ginseng Ext., Ashwagandha Ext., Velvet Bean Ext., Muira Puama Ext., 
Guarana Ext. Pumpkin Ext., Damiana Ext., Maca Ext., Pussy Willow Ext., Cinnamon 
Ext., Kola Nut Ext., & Pincture Vine Ext. 

TB-35 

36.  Carica Papaya Leaf Extract TB-36 

37.  

Vitamin A, E, B1, B2, B6, Ascorbic Acid, Niacinamide, Folic Acid, Calcium 
Pantothenate, Zinc, Copper, Sodium, Chromium Chloride, Manganese Sulphate, 
Mangesium, Inositol, DHA, Lycopene, Ginseng, Green Tea Ext., Boron, Biotin & 
Cyanocobalamin 

TB-37 

38.  Lutein, Zexanthin, Billberry Ext., L-Gultathion, Pine Bark, Zinc, Copper, Vit.C, & 
Vit.E 

TB-38 

39.  
Omega 3 Fatty Acids, Luein, Zexanthin Astaxanthin, L-Glutathione, Billberry Ext., Pine 
Bark, Vitamin C & Vit. E TB-39 
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40.  Lutein, Zeaxanthin, Beta Carotene, Astaxanthin, Copper, Iodine & Selenium. TB-40 
41.  Vit.C, Lutein, Zeaxanthin, Vitamin E, Zinc & Copper TB-41 
42.  Vit.C, Vit.E, Vit.B6, Magnesium, EPA & DHA TB-42 

43.  Ferrous Asparto Glycinate, L-Methylfolate Calcium, Cyanocobalamin, Pyridoxal-5 
Phosphate & Cholecalciferol 

TB-43 

44.  Ferrous Ascorbate, L-Methylfolate, Pyrioxal- 5-Phosphate & Cyanocobalamin TB-44 

45.  DHA, L-Arginine, EPA, Vit.D, Zinc, L- Methylfolate Calcium, Pyridoxine-5- 
Phosphate, Lycopene, Cyanocobalamin, Vit.D3 & Vit. E 

TB-45 

46.  L-Methylfolate, Pyridoxal-5-Phosphate, Mecobalamin & DHA TB-46 
47.  L-Methylfolate Calcium, Cyanocobalamin, Pydidoxal-5-Phosphate, DHA & Iodine TB-47 
48.  Cyanocobalamin, Folic Acid, Vit.B6 & Vit. D3 TB-48 
49.  Folic Acid TB-49 
50.  Ferrous Bisglycinate, Zinc Bisglycinate, Folic Acid & Cyanocobalamin TB-50 
51.  Ferrous Calcium Citrate & Folic Acid TB-51 
52.  Calcium Citrate Malate & Vit. D3 TB-52 
53.  Calcium Aspartate & Vitamin D3 TB-53 

54.  
L-Arginine, L-Valine,L-Leucine, L-Methionine, L-Lysine HCL, Phenylalanine, Tyrosine, 
L-Isoleucine, Threonine,L-Histidine, L-Glutamine, Tryptophan, L-Glycine & L-
Glutathione 

TB-54 

55.  Magnesium Glycine Complex & Vitamin D3 TB-55 
56.  Ferrous Ascorbate With Folic Acid, Zinc Sulphate TB-56 
57.  Calcium Orotate, Magnesium, Zinc, Folic Acid, Vit.B12, Vit.K2-7 & Vit.D3 TB-57 
58.  Calcium Orotatae, L-Methylfolate, Pyridoxal- 5-Phosphate, Vit.B12 & Vit. D3 TB-58 

59.  
Biotin, Geen Tea Ext., Grape Seed Ext. Calcium Phantonate, Niacinamide, L-
Arginine, L-Cystein, Di-Methionine, Zinc, L-Lysine, Inositol, Iron, Copper, Vit.E, C, 
& Folic Acid 

TB-59 

60.  Biotin, Geen Tea Ext., Grape Seed Ext., Niacinamide, L-Arginine, L-Cysteine, Di- 
Methionine, Zinc, L-Lysine,Inositol, Iron, Copper, Vitamin E, C & Folic Acid 

TB-60 

61.  
Biotin, Calcium Pantothenate, Vit.C, Niacinamide, Vit.E, B6, B1, Folic Acid, N-
Acetyl Cysteine, Tyrosine, L-Arginine, Cysteine, Tryptophan, Calcium, 
Magnesium, Iron, Copper & Selenium 

TB-61 

62.  L-Glutathione with Alpha Lipoic Acid, Pinebark, Grape Seed Ext., Green Tea Ext. 
& Vitamin C 

TB-62 

63.  L-Glutathione with beta Carotene, Vitamin C, Alpha Lipoic Acid, Zinc, 
Magnesium & Copper 

TB-63 

64.  L-Glutathione & Vitamin C TB-64 

65.  L-Glutathione with Alpha Lipoic Acid, Pinebark, Grape Seed Ext., Green Tea Ext. 
& Vitamin C 

TB-65 

66.  Broccoli Sprout Ext., Vit.C, Beta Carotene, Alpha Lipoic Acid, Astaxanthin, Zinc 
Sulphate & Vit. E 

TB-66 

67.  Vit. A, E, C, B3, B6, Zinc, Copper, Lycopene, Beta Carotene, Alpha Lipoic Acid, Co- TB-67 



 

SHRIDUS LIFESCIENCES 
Address:- K/K No. 95/96, Khasra NO. 500/93, Mauja Burranwala, H.B. No. 

201, Pargana, Doon, Teh. Baddi, Distt. Solan, H.P. 173205 

                                    PRODUCT LIST 
+91 98056 03614 & 8261937037                shriduslifesciences@gmail.com 
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Enzyme Q10, Biotin & Folic Acid 
68.  Zinc Methionine Complex with Vit. C, E, Chrominum Picolinate & D-Salina Ext. TB-68 

 

 


